DESIGN SERVICES aND
RapID pRototypING
INStRUMENtatIoN
LIqUID aND aIR CooLING SoLUtIoNS
tRaINING
CREATE
COOL
TEST

» Standard bar lengths of 6, 12 and 18” for ease of manufacturing design
prototypes
» High performance extrusions with thermal resistance characteristics as
low as 1.120C
» RoHS compliant, aluminum alloy 6061/6063
» No minimum order quantity (MOQ) permitting you to order the exact
quantity you require from prototype builds to high-volume production
» All extrusion profiles  unfinished (degreased) with custom finishes
(anodization) available upon request to meet application-specific
requirements
» A wide variety of secondary metal fabrication services through
ATS Manufacturing including precision cutting, milling, punching,
drilling and notching to meet all your design requirements
MPN L W H # of
Fins
ATS470041033-EXL17-R0 470 41 32.8 6
ATS470052019-EXL28-R0 470 52 19.1 9
ATS470073033-EXL23-R0 470 73 33.3 10
ATS470073025-EXL32-R0 470 73 25.4 24
ATS470076057-EXL25-R0 470 76 57.2 8
ATS470076038-EXL27-R0 470 76 38.1 8
ATS-312-EXL-R0 1524 80 30.0 32
ATS470089022-EXL20-R0 470 89 21.6 12
ATS406100010-EXL-1 406 100 10.0 40
ATS406100020-EXL-2 406 100 20.0 40
ATS406100027-EXL-6 500 101 27.0 40
ATS406101014-EXL-7-R1 406 101 14.5 42
ATS470101033-EXL16-R0 470 105 33.3 14
ATS470105044-EXL10-R0 470 105 44.5 10
ATS470108026-EXL33-R0 470 108 26.0 26
ATS470111033-EXL13-R0 470 111 32.8 14
ATS-470114036-EXL15-R0 470 114 35.6 12
ATS470127032-EXL18-R0 470 127 32.0 12
ATS470154044-EXL11-R0 470 154 44.5 13
ATS470154057-EXL31-R0 470 154 57.2 15
ATS470164033-EXL12-R0 470 164 33.3 21
ATS470171041-EXL21-R0 470 171 41.4 16
ATS470186022-EXL19-R0 470 186 22.2 24
ATS470186033-EXL29-R0 432 186 33.3 24
ATS-424-EXL-R1 432 188 16.5 35
ATS470200033-EXL26-R0 470 200 33.3 27
ATS470212051-EXL14-R0 470 212 50.8 12
 ATS470251033-EXL34-R0 470 251 33.0 30
ATS470310073-EXL30-R0 470 310 73.3 18
ATS470432033-EXL24-R0 470 432 33.3 55
ATS470483033-EXL22-R0 470 483 33.3 61
Aluminum extrusions are the most cost-effective solutions for the majority
of electronic cooling applications. ATS offers a wide variety of aluminum
profiles used for heat sink fabrication and other aluminum applications.
Whether you are seeking a standard extrusion profile or the expertise

1.  ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MM.
2.  ADDITIONAL CONSTRAINS MAY APPLY IF / WHEN HEAT SINK
     ARE USED WITH LENGTH / WIDTH DIMENSION THAT EXCEED
     THE XA & YA  DIMENSION SHOWN IN THE TABLE. PLEASE
     CONTACT ATS DESIGN ENGINEER FOR THESE APPLICATIONS.
DIRECTION OF AIR FLOW
REVISIONS
REV. DESCRIPTION DATE
R0 ORIGINAL DESIGN 4/21/08
R1 ADDED 12MM & 15MM SIZE. CORRECTED XA & YA VALUES 3/24/09
REQUIRED BOARD KEEP OUT REGION FOR
superCLIPHEAT SINK
ATTACHMENT HARDWARE
FRAME CLIP SPRING CLIP NOM
SIZE XA YA COMMENTS
FC120SS SC120SS 12.0 15.5 15.0
FC150SS SC150SS 15.0 18.5 18.0
FC170SS SC170SS 17.0 20.6 20.1
FC190SS SC190SS 19.0 22.7 22.2
FC210SS SC210SS 21.0 24.9 24.4
FC230SS SC230SS 23.0 27.1 26.6
FC250SS SC250SS 25.0 29.3 28.8
FC270SS SC270SS 27.0 31.5 31.0
FC290SS SC290SS 29.0 33.6 33.1
FC300SS SC300SS 30.0 34.7 34.2
FC310SS SC310SS 31.0 35.8 35.3
FC325SS SC325SS 32.5 37.4 36.9
FC330SS SC330SS 33.0 37.9 37.4
FC350SS SC350SS 35.0 40.0 39.5
FC375SS SC375SS 37.5 42.7 42.2
FC400SS SC400SS 40.0 45.4 44.9
FC425SS SC425SS 42.5 48.0 47.5
FC450SS SC450SS 45.0 50.7 50.2
A
TS
-S
UP

SIZE XA XB XC YA YB YC COMMENTS
FC170 SC62 17.0 23.0 31.0 NA 23.0 23.0 11.0
FC190 SC190 19.0 27.0 31.0 2.5 27.0 31.0 8.0
FC210 SC210 21.0 29.0 33.0 2.5 29.0 33.0 8.0
FC230 SC230 23.0 32.5 36.5 2.5 32.5 36.5 8.0
FC250 SC250 25.0 34.0 38.0 2.5 34.0 38.0 8.0
FC270 SC270 27.0 36.0 40.0 2.5 36.0 40.0 8.0
FC290 SC290 29.0 38.5 42.5 2.5 38.5 42.5 8.0
FC300 SC300 30.0 40.0 44.0 2.5 40.0 44.0 8.0
FC310 SC310 31.0 41.0 45.0 2.5 41.0 45.0 8.0
FC325 SC325 32.5 43.0 47.0 2.5 43.0 47.0 8.0
FC330 SC330 33.0 43.5 47.5 2.5 43.5 47.5 8.0
FC350 SC350 35.0 45.5 49.5 2.5 45.5 49.5 8.0
FC375 SC375 37.5 48.5 52.5 2.5 48.5 52.5 8.0
FC400 SC400 40.0 52.0 56.0 2.5 52.0 56.0 8.0
FC425N SC425N 42.5 54.5 58.5 2.5 54.5 58.5 8.0 SEE NOTE 2
FC450N SC450N 45.0 57.0 61.0 2.5 57.0 61.0 8.0 SEE NOTE 2
A
TS
-M
A